
City of LakesWaldorf School
2024-2025 Calendar

August 21 Wednesday All School Back to School Potluck
August 22 Thursday Middle School Orientation
August 29 Thursday Early ChildhoodOrientation

September 4 Wednesday School begins for grades 1-8/Rose Ceremony
September 5 Thursday Kindergarten, and 3- and 5-day Preschool begins
September 9 Monday Toddler and 2-day Preschool begins
September 11 Wednesday Class Rep/Parent AssociationMeeting
September 19 Thursday All SchoolMeeting
September 27 Friday Autumn Festival of Courage
September 30 Monday DineOut/Give Back at the LowbrowRestaurant

October 3 Thursday NO SCHOOL – RoshHashanah
October 5 Saturday Class Rep/Parent AssociationMeeting
October 8-9 Tues-Wed Picture Day
October 13 Sunday Bike-a-Thon
October 14 Monday Indigenous Peoples’ Day
October 16 Wednesday EC Noon Close/Grades 12:30 pmClose
October 17-18 Thurs-Fri NO SCHOOL – Parent/Teacher Conferences

November 1 Friday NO SCHOOL – Professional Development Day
November 6 Wednesday Class Rep/Parent AssociationMeeting
November 8 Friday Middle School Dance
November 15 Friday Early Childhood LanternWalk
November 20 Wednesday Parent Education Event
November 22 Friday Fall Recital
November 27 Wednesday No School for EC/Noon Close (Grades 1-8) –

Grandparents and Special Friends Day
November 28-29 Thurs–Fri Fall Break

December 5 Thursday Class Rep/Parent AssociationMeeting
December 7-8 Sat-Sun Winter Spiral
December 20 Friday No School for EC/Noon Close (Grades 1-8) –

Winter Festival of Light
Dec 23-Jan 7 NO SCHOOL –Winter Break

January 8 Wednesday School resumes
January 10 Friday Class Rep/Parent AssociationMeeting
January 17 Friday NO SCHOOL – FacultyWork Day
January 20 Monday NO SCHOOL –Martin Luther King Jr. Day
January 22 Wednesday All SchoolMeeting
January 24 Friday Festival of Justice and Freedom

February 2 Sunday Class Rep/Parent AssociationMeeting
February 5 Wednesday Winter Concert
February 12 Wednesday EC Noon Close/Grades 12:30 pmClose



February 13-14 Thurs-Fri NO SCHOOL – Parent/Teacher Conferences
February 17 Monday NO SCHOOL – Presidents’ Day
February 28 Friday Middle School Dance

March 10 Monday Class Rep/Parent AssociationMeeting
March 18 Tuesday All SchoolMeeting
March 28 Friday No School for EC/Noon Close (Grades 1-8) –

Spring Festival of Renewal
Mar 31- Apr 7 NO SCHOOL – Spring Break

April 7 Monday NO SCHOOL – Professional Development Day
April 8 Tuesday School Resumes
April 9 Wednesday Class Rep/Parent AssociationMeeting
April 16 Wednesday Parent Education Event
April 25-26 Fri-Sat Annual Circus

May 3 Saturday Class Rep/Parent AssociationMeeting
May 26 Monday NO SCHOOL –Memorial Day

June 5 Thursday Last day of school for Early Childhood/8thGrade Graduation
June 6 Friday No School for EC/Noon Close (Grades 1-8) – Summer Festival

Updated 9/10/24 – Dates subject to change. Please make sure you have the most recent version.


